Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Tuesday, 07 March 2023 15:45
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 15 March 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 15 March 2023.docx

General Manager

+27 (0) 12 303 7420 | manager@ptabar.com | www.pretonabar.coza
Steven House | 1st Floor | Brookhyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brooklyn | Pretona | 01f

ADVOCATES

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Tuesday, 07 March 2023 15:25

To: Mmabatho Mampa <MmMampa@judiciary.org.za>; Thabiso Sibanda <TSibanda@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Raisibe Mabina
<RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; Zanele Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; Cornelius Silaule
<csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>;
Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; adele@Ilawcircle.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 15 March 2023

Good afternoon
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 15 March 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

15 MARCH 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MAKHOBA J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Mmabatho Mampa
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6787

EMAIL ADDRESS: MmMampa@judiciary.org.za

RICHARDS B L VS RAF 46894/18
BARTH M P VS RAF 28603/16
CHILOANE E S OBO SELF & MINOR VS RAF 91944/16
DIKGALEM M VS RAF 41230/17
NDALAAP VS RAF 6050/2017
NKOSIM A OBO M VS RAF 36688/14
MAKINTA K M VS RAF 2887/2016
DLAMINI N J VS RAF 4454/2018
MONAGENG N K VS RAF 43724/14
KHOASE W S VS RAF 83545/16
TUKANIAT VS RAF 68158/19
PIENAARD M VS RAF 48008/19
MANQELE P N VS RAF 87562/18
VALLY A VS RAF 55278/20
MATSHIANE A M VS RAF 78438/19
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MGUNICP VS RAF 67571/19
RADEBE AN OBO N ZAMA VS RAF 23051/22
LECHOLO T VS RAF 85240/15
CHOENE J MOKOBODI VS RAF 70990/16
MATLAWET G VS RAF 62625/16
CHOGA MR VS RAF 19853/20
COETZEE | VS RAF 5103/2018
MOFOKENG G VS RAF 9295/2022
TWILLEY G VS RAF 99430/15
HLONGWANEE L VS RAF 5823/2019
SAKANETC VS RAF 51163/16




10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

AN,

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

15 MARCH 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (VORSTER A J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Thabiso Sibanda

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6748

EMAIL ADDRESS: TSibanda@judiciary.org.za

MASILELAAM VS RAF 29628/17
MTSHALI N VS RAF 26258/17
MAGWAZAS A VS RAF 63103/17
MATHABELA P C VS RAF 796/2018
MABUNDAEKM VS RAF 34561/20
MUDANGAZA E VS RAF 4557/2020
JIYANET G VS RAF 52484/18
MABOTE M VS RAF 71531/16
CHIRODZA A VS RAF 66187/17
MODISEAM D VS RAF 57353/18
MASHIYANETA VS RAF 89437/14
PRETORIUS L VS RAF 85268/18
HLONGOAT VS RAF 17689/18
MOTSHABI N H VS RAF 67572/19
MOOISTP VS RAF 26910/18
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ISHWARLAL SINANDEN VS RAF 43929/18
MSELEKU S A VS RAF 17474/17
MPETSHENI I N VS RAF 18131/14
TOLEZ VS RAF 30426/18
MULLER C VS RAF 91836/16
VERMEULEN AN VS RAF 50109/19
MDLONGWA VW VS RAF 62576/19
RAMONYAITP VS RAF 18146/20
NKOSI M P OBO MINORS VS RAF 36284/18
RAMOSIP M VS RAF 19288/15
ZUMAIB VS RAF 33221/20
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